Compromise And Settle The Case Of City Of Oakland V. Pacific Gas And Electric 

Company, Veteran Power Infrastructure, Accurate Sawcutting, Inc., And DOES 1-10, 

Alameda County Superior Court Case No. 25CV136869, City Attorney File No. 

CE05460, In The Amount Of Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Two Hundred And Sixty-Nine 

Dollars And Eleven Cents ($350,269.11) (Information Technology Department - Property 

Damage)

5.24

26-0108

Sponsors: Office Of The City Attorney

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

Legislative History 

9/25/25 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the * Concurrent Meeting of